
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group S23-103

Tue, 14 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  Karabuschenko N.B.  K-411
Wed, 15 May 11:55 — 13:30  Koltochihina A.A.  K-211
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  1-X-1  Kurnaev A.A.  B-401
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  1-X-2  Tischenko V.V.  B-403
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  1-X-3  Sheremetieva Y.I.  323
Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  1-X-4  Stroilova A.G.  B-301
Thu, 16 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Opt  Kravchenko A.V.  A-100

Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  A-205
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Shmaysner Y.  406
Fri, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  Frolov I.V.  V-409
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  A-205
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Descriptive Geometry  Kostochka A.V., Scherbakov A.A.  D-310
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Shmaysner Y.  406
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 17:50 TEST  Hromchenko R.D.  402
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  A-205
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Mihaylov V.D.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  Frolov I.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  Frolov I.V.  V-418
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  Lobashev D.A.  I-206a
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  Lobashev D.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Informatics  Kiselyov B.G., Alyushin A.M.  V-115
Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Informatics  Kiselyov B.G., Alyushin A.M.  ДОТ
Sun, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Savin V.Y., Grishin S.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Savin V.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Alyushin A.M., Kiselyov B.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Aleksandrova N.V., Voronov S.A., Kashurnikova O.V., Samarchenko D.A., Shmaysner Y.
 ДОТ

Sat, 31 Aug 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 6  Shmaysner Y.  dep.6


